10/3/2019

10

#of Games

2,497
298

Year Summary

Hold

Net Handle Paid

$5,483.55 ($5,361.42) $122.13
$576.25 ($424.01) $152.24

$6,059.80 ($5,785.43) $274.37

HI

Hold %

2.23
26.42

4.53

Year:

Unpaid

$1.04
$37.00

$38.04

2019

Winners

$5,362.46
$461.01

$5,823.47

Winners%

97.79
80.00

96.10



