10/3/2019

	#ofGames	Net Handle	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
9	2,497	\$5,483.55	(\$5,361.42)	\$122.13	2.23	\$1.04	\$5,362.46	97.79
10	298	\$576.25	(\$424.01)	\$152.24	26.42	\$37.00	\$461.01	80.00
		\$6,059.80	(\$5,785.43)	\$274.37	4.53	\$38.04	\$5,823.47	96.10